
ONLINE TURN-INS

4th NOVEMBER 2023
DON’T FORGET TO PLACE YOUR ORDERS BEFORE

HANDBOOK 2023

YOUR

Christmas



HANDBOOK 2023

YOUR

Christmas
Please use this booklet to assist you in 
ordering your Christmas stock. An online 
turn-in has been created for you to place 
these orders.

You may have already placed an order for 
some of these products with a supplier 
directly. Any orders entered in the Christmas 
turn-ins will be over and above any orders 
already placed with a supplier directly. If you 
are unsure, please contact the supplier to 
confirm.

Orders placed will assist in stock forecasting 
for TIR, and will ensure your store is 
prepared for the busy season. Unless noted 
elsewhere, all orders placed will be allocated 
either nine days before the promotion sell 
start, or if not applicable then  
27th November 2023. 

Prices are correct at the time of printing, 
however they are subject to change.

CHRISTMAS ONLINE TURN-INS

Please note that the two week promotion for 2023 will begin on 20th December, and 
will cover the Christmas and New Year period.
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PRODUCT# DESCRIPTION LIFT 
OUT

WEEK 
48

WEEK 
49

WEEK 
50

WEEK 
51/52

688626 INGHAM RDY RST THGH TURKEY 1KG * * * *
688175 ING RDY RST BREAST TURKEY 1KG * * * *
688247 ING RST TURK BREAST TRAD 2KG * * *
690451 (T)INGHAM FROZEN TURKEY 28'S * * *
902899 (T)INGHAM FROZEN TURKEY 36'S * * *
601295 (T)INGHAM E/CARVE TURKEY BUFFE 28'S * * *
922312 GLOBAL COOKED & PEELED PRAWNS 300GM * * * * *
970795 GLOBAL PRAWN RINGS 255GM * * *
612197 GLOBAL PRAWNS COOKED TAIL ON 500GM * *
969743 PRAWN TIGER AUSSIE CKD LGE 3KG * * *
612947 TAS SALMON PORTIONS SKIN ON 500GM LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

635516 GLOBAL AUST BARRA SK ON A/GZE 250GM LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

635524 GLOBAL AUST S/TSNAPPER SK ON 250GM LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

635567 GLOBAL GOURM MARINARA MIX TRAY 250GM LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

635532 GLOBAL NAT PRAWN MEAT TRAY 250GM LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

635540 GLOBAL GARL MAR PRAWN MEAT TRA 250GM LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

635559 GLOBAL AUST SQUID RINGS TRAY 250GM LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

635508 GLOBAL AUST BARRA SKIN ON TRAY 250GM LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

650847 PETUNA ATLANTIC SALMON MAP 2PK * *
224872 333 APPLE SAUCE 250GM *
106147 333 COUNTRY STYLE APPLE SAUCE 250GM *
323782 M/FOOD SCE SEAFOOD CTAIL 260GM * * * *
322974 M/FOOD SCE TARTARE 220GM * * * *
321752 O/S SAUCE CRANBERRY JELLIED 275GM * * * *
321744 O/S SAUCE CRANBERRY WHOLEBERRY 275GM * * * *
107991 PRAISE TARTARE SAUCE SQUEEZE 250ML * *
196381 PRAISE SEAFOOD SAUCE 250ML * *
372998 SPC SMOOTH APPLE SAUCE 375ML * * * *
073453 ARISTOCRAT C/TAIL ONION GREEN 150GM *
073461 ARISTOCRAT C/TAIL ONION RED 150GM *
073488 ARISTOCRAT C/TAIL ONION WHITE 150GM *
223765 B/BANNER ONION PICKLED 525GM * * *
392112 B/BANNER ONIONS PICKLED CHILLI 525GM * * *
141348 B/BANNER RED SLICED ONIONS 525GM * * *
384622 TANDACO SAGE/ONION STF MX 200GM *
384681 TANDACO SEASON STUFF MIX 200GM *
665248 (T)PAULS KIDS WHITE CHOC CUST 70GM * *
940414 (SR)PAULS BUTTERSCOTCH CUSTARD 1KG * * * *
990219 (SR)PAULS BRANDY FLAV CUSTARD 1KG * * * *
665192 (T)PAULS WHITE CHOC CUSTARD 1KG * * * *

PROMOTIONAL SCHEDULE
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5.

974817 (T)PAULS PREM CST VANILLA BEAN 600GM * * *
974825 (T)PAULS PREM CUS VANILLA RUM 600GM * * *
976177 (T)PAULS PREM SPCD BRANDY CUST 600GM * * *
683905 (SR)PAULS BAILEYS PREM CUSTARD 600GM * * *
665221 (T)PAULS BAILEYS TIRAMISU CUST 600GM * * *
657547 (T)PAULS PREM SUMMER BERRY CST 600GM * * *
685767 (T)PAULS EGG NOG ORIGINAL UHT 1LT * * * *
685775 (T)PAULS EGG NOG RUM 1LT * * * *
612488 D/FARMERS CUSTARD VANILLA 1KG *
954998 MEANDER VALLEY CREME FRAICHE 200ML * *
954971 MEANDER VALLEY DOUBLE CREAM 200ML * *
974286 PURA CREAM DOUBLE THICK 300ML * * *
909601 PURA THICK CREAM DOLLOP 300ML * * *
917935 WESTERN STAR THICKENED CREAM 600ML * LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

159329 (T)YARROW FRUIT MINCE PIES 6PK *
231749 COMM CO FRUIT CAKE LIGHT 800GM * COMMUNITY CO

231773 COMM CO FRUIT CAKE DARK 800GM * COMMUNITY CO

661183 C/CHEF PAVLOVA 500GM *
011359 B/BERG GINGER BEER 375ML 4PK *
202163 B/BERG TRAD LEMONADE 375ML 4PK *
202569 B/BERG PASSIONFRUIT 4X375ML 4PK *
251037 B/BERG LEMON/LIME/BITTER 375ML 4PK *
251045 B/BERG DIET GINGER BEER 375ML 4PK *
251088 B/BERG DIET SARSAPARILLA 375ML 4PK *
311941 B/BERG SARSAPARILLA 375ML 4PK *
328591 B/BERG TROPICAL MANGO 4X375 4PK *
339768 B/BERG BURGUNDEE CREAMING SODA 4PK *
196066 (T)B/BERG SPICED GINGER BEER 4PK *
222842 EDENVALE SPARKLING CUVEE NON-A 750ML *
218122 MCGUIGAN ZERO CHARDONNAY 750ML * * * *
218157 MCGUIGAN ZERO ROSE 750ML * * * *
217744 MCGUIGAN ZERO SAUVIG BLANC 750ML * * * *
217875 MCGUIGAN ZERO SHIRAZ 750ML * * * *
217728 MCGUIGAN ZERO SPARKLING 750ML * * * *
372891 GREAT NORTHERN ZERO 6PK * LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

289908 (T)GLAD ROASTER PAN 1PK * *
289916 (T)GLAD ROASTER PAN OVAL 1PK * *
270449 ALFOIL MED ROAST TRAY HNDL 1EA *
391048 DEEKO SERVIETTE 2PLY LUNCH 50'S * LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

123879 DEEKO SERVIETTES HYPO 80'S * LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

188824 GLAD OVEN BAGS 5'S * *
188808 GLAD OVEN BAGS LARGE 4'S * *

5.5.

PRODUCT# DESCRIPTION LIFT 
OUT

WEEK 
48

WEEK 
49

WEEK 
50

WEEK 
51/52



167521 GLAD TRAYS BBQ 4PK * *
193762 COMM CO FORK WOODEN 12PK * COMMUNITY CO

193842 COMM CO SPOON WOODEN 12PK * COMMUNITY CO

193906 COMM CO KNIFE WOODEN 12PK * COMMUNITY CO

494194 CRIPPS PREMIUM SHORTBREAD 200GM * * * *
729758 CRIPPS PREM SHORTBREAD TIN 334GM * * * *
389781 SUNBEAM CHERRIES 100GM *
171782 SUNBEAM CURRANTS 300GM *
122219 SUNBEAM MIXED FRUIT 1KG *
123262 SUNBEAM MIXED FRUIT 375GM *
328014 SUNBEAM SULTANAS 1KG *
176399 SUNBEAM SULTANAS 375GM *
110453 (T)GREENS RUM BALLS 275GM * * * *
110605 (T)GREENS SORTBREAD 530GM * * * *
158887 (T)GREENS GINGERBREAD COOKIES 515GM * * * *
275514 GR C/MIX ESSENTIALS CHOCOLATE 340GM *
275522 GR C/MIX ESSENTIALS VANILLA 340GM *
275530 GR C/MIX ESSENTIALS BUTTER 340GM * * *
337674 ARN CHOCOLATE RIPPLE 250GM * * * *
337543 ARN BUTTERNUT SNAPS 250GM * * * *
338255 ARN SCOTCH FINGERS 250GM * * * *
286125 COMM CO RAISINS 375GM * COMMUNITY CO

286010 COMM CO SULTANAS 500GM * COMMUNITY CO

590645 S/HERITAGE HAM COB FULL9-10KG 1RW *
590653 S/HERITAGE HAM COB HALF 5-6KG 1RW *
150615 (T)QUALITY STREET 500GM * *
370394 (T)KIT KAT SANTA 29GM LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

104168 (T)KIT KAT SANTA HOLLOW 85GM *
104176 (T)SMARTIES SANTA HOLLOW 85GM *
631267 B/OVEN FINGER LAMINGTONS 350GM LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

631638 B/OVEN CREAM LAMINGTONS 350GM LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

632745 B/OVEN JAM LAMINGTONS 350GM LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

633000 B/OVEN CHOC SPONGE ROLL 400GM LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

633019 B/OVEN JAM SPONGE ROLL 400GM LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

633027 B/OVEN JAM ROLLETTES 250GM LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

633123 B/OVEN CHOC ROLLETTES 250GM LOW PRICES EVERYDAY

121072 OBENTO PANKO BREAD CRUMBS 200GM * * * *
126383 THE GOOD APPLE CIDER 750ML

181016 QUEEN COLOURS 4 PACK 1EA

326561 QUEEN VANILLA BEAN PASTE 65GM

179338 QUEEN PURE VANILLA ESSNC 50ML

918129 COMM CO DBLE BRIE CHEESE 125GM * COMMUNITY CO

6.
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Scottsdale Pork is available to order directly with the supplier.

PRODUCT# DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
552278 S/PORK BLESS MINI LHAM 750-1.8 1RW 1 $22.50 -
792263 S/PORK EZI CARVE HAM 8-10KG 1RW 1 $16.20 -
552147 S/PORK LEG HAM COB FULL 8-10KG 1RW 2 $290.00 -
552155 S/PORK LEG HAM COB HALF 4-6KG 1RW 4 $290.00 -
583322 S/PORK L/HAM DRY CURE HLF 2.5K 1RW 1 $22.50 -
583373 S/PORK LEG HAM GYPSY 2-3KG 1RW 1 $24.00 -
552171 S/PORK PREM BLESS LEG HAM 4-5K 1RW 1 $20.40 -

SCOTTSDALE PORK

PANDANI SMALLGOODS

PRODUCT# DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
781804 PAND LEG HAM COB FULL 8-9KG 0RW 2 $183.60 -
781820 PAND LEG HAM COB HALF 4-5KG 0RW 4 $183.60 -
706951 PAND HAM BAG PRNT CALICO 1EA 1 $7.50 -
556244 S/HERITAGE N/YORK NUGGET HAM 1.4KG 12 $198.00 -
590645 S/HERITAGE HAM COB FULL9-10KG 1RW 1 $8.60 $0.50
590653 S/HERITAGE HAM COB HALF 5-6KG 1RW 1 $8.60 $0.50

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RPQU WHOLESALE
379567 PLUMROSE LEG HAM 200GM 12 $67.91
379575 PLUMROSE LEG HAM 450GM 12 $112.64

PLUMROSE HAM

7. 7.



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RPQU WHOLESALE DEAL
650847 PETUNA ATLANTIC SALMON MAP 2PK 8 $63.84 -
651313 PETUNA OCEAN TROUT MAP 2PK 8 $65.52 -

SEALORD

PRODUCT# DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
922312 GLOBAL COOKED & PEELED PRAWNS 300GM 20 $177.58 $12.00
970795 GLOBAL PRAWN RINGS 255GM 12 $117.88 $9.00
612197 GLOBAL PRAWNS COOKED TAIL ON 500GM 12 $206.72 $12.00
612218 GLOBAL SQUID SALT & PEPPER 500GM 10 $81.61 -
969743 PRAWN TIGER AUSSIE CKD LGE 3KG 1 $69.67 -
612947 TAS SALMON PORTIONS SKIN ON 500GM 12 $230.47 $13.00
635516 GLOBAL AUST BARRA SK ON A/GZE 250GM 8 $128.46 $16.35
635524 GLOBAL AUST S/TSNAPPER SK ON 250GM 8 $120.35 $15.22
635567 GLOBAL GOURM MARINARA MIX TRAY 250GM 8 $133.24 $17.01
635591 GLOBAL RAW PRAWNS 500GM 10 $166.24 -
635532 GLOBAL NAT PRAWN MEAT TRAY 250GM 8 $107.46 $13.43
635540 GLOBAL GARL MAR PRAWN MEAT TRA 250GM 8 $111.33 $13.97
635559 GLOBAL AUST SQUID RINGS TRAY 250GM 8 $97.16 $12.00
635508 GLOBAL AUST BARRA SKIN ON TRAY 250GM 8 $125.22 $15.90

SEAFOOD

TURKEY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RPQU WHOLESALE DEAL
688626 INGHAM RDY RST THGH TURKEY 1KG 6 $78.21 -
688175 ING RDY RST BREAST TURKEY 1KG 6 $101.52 $7.70
688247 ING RST TURK BREAST TRAD 2KG 6 $189.47 -
690451 (T)INGHAM FROZEN TURKEY 28'S 4 $103.90 -
902899 (T)INGHAM FROZEN TURKEY 36'S 3 $99.89 -
601295 (T)INGHAM E/CARVE TURKEY BUFFE 28'S 4 $131.22 -

Turkeys will be allocated week commencing 13th November 2023.

7.

Petuna products available to order direct from Sealord: Tracey Martin -  
tracey.martin@sealord.com.au or Phone 0448 934 049   
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
224872 333 APPLE SAUCE 250GM 6 $11.11 $0.48
106147 333 COUNTRY STYLE APPLE SAUCE 250GM 6 $11.98 $0.48
323782 M/FOOD SCE SEAFOOD CTAIL 260GM 6 $15.90 $2.28
322974 M/FOOD SCE TARTARE 220GM 6 $15.90 $2.28
321752 O/S SAUCE CRANBERRY JELLIED 275GM 6 $17.52 $3.54
321744 O/S SAUCE CRANBERRY WHOLEBERRY 275GM 6 $17.52 $3.54
107991 PRAISE TARTARE SAUCE SQUEEZE 250ML 8 $20.36 $5.60
196381 PRAISE SEAFOOD SAUCE 250ML 8 $20.36 $5.60
264305 COMM CO SAUCE SQUEEZE BBQ 500ML 12 $20.83 -
264321 COMM CO SAUCE SQUEEZE TOMATO 500ML 12 $20.83 -
235360 JOHNNOS APPLE SAUCE 400GM 12 $52.33 -
372998 SPC SMOOTH APPLE SAUCE 375ML 6 $13.25 $2.28

SAUCES

8.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
384622 TANDACO SAGE/ONION STF MX 200GM 5 $9.84 $0.60
384681 TANDACO SEASON STUFF MIX 200GM 5 $9.84 $0.60
121072 OBENTO PANKO BREAD CRUMBS 200GM 10 $14.92 $3.39

SEASONING
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
665248 (T)PAULS KIDS WHITE CHOC CUST 70GM 14 $17.33 $2.38
940414 (SR)PAULS BUTTERSCOTCH CUSTARD 1KG 6 $24.60 $1.20
990219 (SR)PAULS BRANDY FLAV CUSTARD 1KG 6 $24.60 $1.20
665192 (T)PAULS WHITE CHOC CUSTARD 1KG 6 $24.60 $1.20
974817 (T)PAULS PREM CST VANILLA BEAN 600GM 6 $27.10 $2.10
974825 (T)PAULS PREM CUS VANILLA RUM 600GM 6 $27.10 $2.10
976177 (T)PAULS PREM SPCD BRANDY CUST 600GM 6 $27.10 $2.10
683905 (SR)PAULS BAILEYS PREM CUSTARD 600GM 6 $27.10 $2.10
665221 (T)PAULS BAILEYS TIRAMISU CUST 600GM 6 $27.10 $2.10
657547 (T)PAULS PREM SUMMER BERRY CST 600GM 6 $27.10 $2.10
685767 (T)PAULS EGG NOG ORIGINAL UHT 1LT 12 $36.32 $1.50
685775 (T)PAULS EGG NOG RUM 1LT 12 $36.32 $1.50
612488 D/FARMERS CUSTARD VANILLA 1KG 8 $27.34 $2.50

Custard will be allocated 5/12/22. 

CUSTARD

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
954998 MEANDER VALLEY CREME FRAICHE 200ML 6 $19.79 $3.06
954971 MEANDER VALLEY DOUBLE CREAM 200ML 6 $21.80 $3.06
908991 PAULS ZYMIL CREAM LIGHT 300ML 12 $34.23 $1.20
912093 PAULS ZYMIL THICKENED CREAM 300ML 12 $34.23 $1.20
974286 PURA CREAM DOUBLE THICK 300ML 12 $61.65 $5.00
909601 PURA THICK CREAM DOLLOP 300ML 12 $35.75 $3.00
917898 DAIRY FARMERS THICKENED CREAM 300ML 20 $45.56 -
917935 WESTERN STAR THICKENED CREAM 600ML 12 $46.35 $2.95

CREAM

10.10.



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
011359 B/BERG GINGER BEER 375ML 4PK 6 $29.95 $5.50
202163 B/BERG TRAD LEMONADE 375ML 4PK 6 $29.95 $5.50
202569 B/BERG PASSIONFRUIT 4X375ML 4PK 6 $29.95 $5.50
251037 B/BERG LEMON/LIME/BITTER 375ML 4PK 6 $29.95 $5.50
251045 B/BERG DIET GINGER BEER 375ML 4PK 6 $29.95 $5.50
251088 B/BERG DIET SARSAPARILLA 375ML 4PK 6 $29.95 $5.50
311941 B/BERG SARSAPARILLA 375ML 4PK 6 $29.95 $5.50
328591 B/BERG TROPICAL MANGO 4X375 4PK 6 $29.95 $5.50
339768 B/BERG BURGUNDEE CREAMING SODA 4PK 6 $29.95 $5.50
196066 (T)B/BERG SPICED GINGER BEER 4PK 6 $29.95 $5.50
222842 EDENVALE SPARKLING CUVEE NON-A 750ML 6 $38.85 $4.32
218122 MCGUIGAN ZERO CHARDONNAY 750ML 6 $45.34 $3.50
218157 MCGUIGAN ZERO ROSE 750ML 6 $45.34 $3.50
217744 MCGUIGAN ZERO SAUVIG BLANC 750ML 6 $45.34 $3.50
217875 MCGUIGAN ZERO SHIRAZ 750ML 6 $45.34 $3.50
217728 MCGUIGAN ZERO SPARKLING 750ML 6 $45.34 $3.50
396009 COOPER BIRELL PR BTL 375ML 6PK 4 $25.23 -
372891 GREAT NORTHERN ZERO 6PK 4 $40.55 $15.68
223220 FRONTI RED LAMBRUSCO 750ML 6 $18.39 -
126383 THE GOOD APPLE CIDER 750ML 8 $22.67 $1.50

DRINKS

11. 11.



4.12. 12.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
494194 CRIPPS PREMIUM SHORTBREAD 200GM 1 $3.39 $0.30
729758 CRIPPS PREM SHORTBREAD TIN 334GM 1 $8.00 $0.50

CRIPPS

12.

Turn-in available online, stock supplied direct from Eden.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
661503 (T)C/CHEF PAVLOVA S/SERVE 4PK 8 $33.40 -
660789 (T)LOAF WHT CHRISTMAS BITES 120GM 16 $73.26 -
661474 (T)C/CHEF PAVLOVA PETITE 9PK 6 $27.01 -
661175 (T)COMM CO MINCE PIES 6PK 12 $60.91 -
166350 (T)C/CHEF MERINGUE NESTS 10PK 12 $62.10 -
159767 (T)GINGERBREAD MAN 60GM 24 $31.66 -
159820 (T)SIG COLLECT S/BRD COOKIES 180GM 12 $35.34 -
159978 (T)PINETA MINI CLASSIC PANATON 100GM 36 $114.44 -
159783 (T)MINI RUDOLPH JAM DROPS S/BR 200GM 24 $84.50 -
159927 (T)C/SHOP RUM BALLS 8PK 10 $36.39 -
159329 (T)YARROW FRUIT MINCE PIES 6PK 28 $101.72 -
159791 (T)JON JON CHRISTMAS KISSES 8PK 18 $76.54 -
159863 (T)SIG COLLECT G/BRD PEOPLE 180GM 12 $53.04 -
159900 (T)SIG COLLECT S/BRD DEC COOKE 180GM 12 $76.33 -
159468 (T)SIG COLLECT CHRISTMAS PUDD 400GM 12 $81.07 -
159425 (T)BIG SISTER TRAD PLUM PUDD 800GM 12 $106.55 -
159345 (T)BALFOURS PLUM PUDD 700GM 12 $119.06 -
159660 (T)SIG COLLECT CHRISTMAS PUDD 800GM 12 $129.81 -
231749 COMM CO FRUIT CAKE LIGHT 800GM 6 $31.43 -
231773 COMM CO FRUIT CAKE DARK 800GM 6 $31.43 -
661183 C/CHEF PAVLOVA 500GM 6 $50.95 $6.00

BAKERY



5.13.13.

PARTY ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
289908 (T)GLAD ROASTER PAN 1PK 12 $39.80 $10.42
289916 (T)GLAD ROASTER PAN OVAL 1PK 18 $54.43 $10.08
270449 ALFOIL MED ROAST TRAY HNDL 1EA 6 $19.90 $2.60
385166 B/GOLD FOIL TRAY & LID 6PK 12 $20.72 -

391048 DEEKO SERVIETTE 2PLY LUNCH 50'S 8 $25.57 $2.50
123879 DEEKO SERVIETTES HYPO 80'S 18 $19.31 $1.00
188824 GLAD OVEN BAGS 5'S 12 $22.17 $3.00
188808 GLAD OVEN BAGS LARGE 4'S 16 $29.55 $4.00
167521 GLAD TRAYS BBQ 4PK 8 $34.38 $9.75
193762 COMM CO FORK WOODEN 12PK 36 $38.10 -
193842 COMM CO SPOON WOODEN 12PK 36 $37.95 -
193906 COMM CO KNIFE WOODEN 12PK 36 $38.10 -

SEASONAL CHOCOLATE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
008109 (T)KINDER MAXI MIX PLUSH 133GM 8 $109.22 $17.75
168591 (T)KINDER SANTA W/SURPRISE 75GM 12 $48.37 $6.96

186853 (T)FERRERO ROCHER HEART 100GM 12 $80.28 $14.01
299794 (T)FERRERO RAFFAELLO HEART 100GM 6 $37.57 $4.66
150615 (T)QUALITY STREET 500GM 7 $85.43 $10.50
370394 (T)KIT KAT SANTA 29GM 35 $24.20 $1.08
104168 (T)KIT KAT SANTA HOLLOW 85GM 16 $39.87 $5.60
104176 (T)SMARTIES SANTA HOLLOW 85GM 16 $39.87 $5.60



4.14. 14.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
122227 ANGAS PARK MIXED PEEL 200GM 7 $17.07 -
389781 SUNBEAM CHERRIES 100GM 12 $22.74 $1.20
171782 SUNBEAM CURRANTS 300GM 11 $38.01 $2.20
122219 SUNBEAM MIXED FRUIT 1KG 4 $31.68 $3.60
123262 SUNBEAM MIXED FRUIT 375GM 11 $38.65 $2.20
188840 WINN RED GLACE CHERRIES 200GM 8 $22.93 -
328014 SUNBEAM SULTANAS 1KG 4 $25.66 $2.00
176399 SUNBEAM SULTANAS 375GM 11 $35.69 $3.30
110453 (T)GREENS RUM BALLS 275GM 5 $21.49 $2.15
110605 (T)GREENS SORTBREAD 530GM 4 $17.19 $1.72
158887 (T)GREENS GINGERBREAD COOKIES 515GM 4 $17.19 $1.72
275514 GR C/MIX ESSENTIALS CHOCOLATE 340GM 6 $13.77 $5.00
275522 GR C/MIX ESSENTIALS VANILLA 340GM 6 $13.77 $5.00
275530 GR C/MIX ESSENTIALS BUTTER 340GM 6 $13.77 $5.00
337674 ARN CHOCOLATE RIPPLE 250GM 16 $40.32 $7.68
337543 ARN BUTTERNUT SNAPS 250GM 20 $50.40 $9.60
338255 ARN SCOTCH FINGERS 250GM 24 $60.48 $8.88
286125 COMM CO RAISINS 375GM 6 $21.89 -
286010 COMM CO SULTANAS 500GM 6 $25.72 -
181016 QUEEN COLOURS 4 PACK 1EA 6 $17.73 $5.00
326561 QUEEN VANILLA BEAN PASTE 65GM 6 $49.66 $10.00
179338 QUEEN PURE VANILLA ESSNC 50ML 12 $37.23 $9.00

BAKING



5.15.15.

CHARCUTERIE ESSENTIALS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
073453 ARISTOCRAT C/TAIL ONION GREEN 150GM 12 $18.95 $1.95
073461 ARISTOCRAT C/TAIL ONION RED 150GM 12 $18.95 $1.95

073488 ARISTOCRAT C/TAIL ONION WHITE 150GM 12 $18.95 $1.95
223765 B/BANNER ONION PICKLED 525GM 8 $39.77 $3.50
392112 B/BANNER ONIONS PICKLED CHILLI 525GM 8 $39.77 $3.50
127263 B/BANNER TAS PICKLED ONION NAS 525GM 8 $49.17 -
141348 B/BANNER RED SLICED ONIONS 525GM 8 $39.77 $3.50
102269 COMM CO GHERKINS C/CUT 500GM 6 $12.21 -
102488 COMM CO TOM SUNDRIED STRIPS 280GM 6 $17.42 -
102509 COMM CO OLIVES GREEN STUFFED 450GM 6 $23.52 -
102867 COMM CO OLIVES KALAMATA WHL 350GM 6 $16.66 -
918129 COMM CO DBLE BRIE CHEESE 125GM 6 $19.44 -



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
631267 B/OVEN FINGER LAMINGTONS 350GM 6 $19.05 -
631638 B/OVEN CREAM LAMINGTONS 350GM 6 $20.51 -
632745 B/OVEN JAM LAMINGTONS 350GM 6 $19.81 -
633000 B/OVEN CHOC SPONGE ROLL 400GM 6 $21.31 -
633019 B/OVEN JAM SPONGE ROLL 400GM 6 $21.31 -
633027 B/OVEN JAM ROLLETTES 250GM 8 $26.37 -
633123 B/OVEN CHOC ROLLETTES 250GM 8 $26.37 -

THAW BACK BAKERS OVEN

16. 16.


